MicroSentry™ R Series
Resin Bonded Filter Cartridges
Resin bonded micro-fiberglass for economical and efficient 	•
filtration in high operating temperature and viscous fluids
Gradient density construction provides enhanced dirt •
holding capacity and consistent retention efficiency
Grooved exterior provides increased surface area for •
greater dirt holding capacity and longer service life

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge
housings and bag filter housings, Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: R10-T5C )
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
	 R	  10	 -	 T	 5	                            C
	 MODEL	 LENGTH		  CORE	 MICRON  		  OPTION
975 =  9 3/4”
10 =    10”
195 =  19 1/2”
20 =    20”
294 =  29 1/4”
30 =    30”
39 =    39”
40 =    40”
R P =  Polypropylene
T =  Tin Coated Steel
S =  Stainless Steel
0.5
1
3
5
10
25
50
75
125
C =  Cotton
P =  Polypropylene
Blank = None
1 =          Core Veil
PR
ES
SU
RE
  D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
GPM
PSI
25, 50, 75, 125 µm
10 µm
5 µm
3 µm
1 µm
.5 µm
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0
0 2 4 6 8 10
.5
1